Drenge 08 (U9):

Pulje 1

B1908

A.G.F.Bla
Drager BK 1
Hornbaesterne
Melby-Liseleje IF

Starttid
9.00
9.08
9.16
9.24
9.32
9.40
9.48
9.56

10.04
10.12
10.20
10.28
10.36
10.55
11.03
11.11
11.19
11.27
11.35
11.43
11.51
11.59
12.07
12.15
12.23
12.30

Pulje
1
2

1

1
2
Semi 1
Semi 2
Bronze

Finale

Sondag den 22. januar 2017

Melby-Liseleje IF
Drager BK 2
B1908
A.G.F. Hvid
Drager BK 1
Hornjeegerne
A.G.F.Bla
Hornbaflerne
B1908
A.G.F. Hvid
A.G.F.Bla

Hornbaflerne

Pulje 2
A.G.F. Hvid
Hornbgflerne
Hornjeegerne
Téarnby FF
Drager BK 2

\

\

Drager BK 1
Hornjeegerne
A.G.F.Bla
Hornbaflerne
Hornbeesterne
Tarnby FF
Melby-Liseleje IF
Drager BK 2
Hornbeesterne
Tarnby FF
Drager BK 1

Hornjeegerne

Driblekonkurrence — A.G.F. Hvid vandt

Hornbaesterne
Tarnby FF
Drager BK 1
Hornjeegerne
Hornbaesterne
Tarnby FF
Melby-Liseleje IF
Drager BK 2
A.G.F. Bla
A.G.F. Hvid
Drager BK 2
A.G.F. Bla

\

\

\

\

Melby-Liseleje IF
Drager BK 2
B1908
A.G.F. Hvid
A.G.F.Bla
Hornbgflerne
B1908
A.G.F. Hvid
Drager BK 2
Drager BK 1
Drager BK 1
A.G.F. Hvid

Noah Krucov blev stevnets spiller

Resultat






